

Mat Suit 277 of 2021

Present : Sri Amit Chakravorty (JO WB-00615)

Order No. 24 ,dated 22.12.2025

Date is fixed for P.H.

Decretal dues has not been paid by the judgment debtor/husband.

Further proceeding of this Mat Suit is hereby **stayed** until recovery of the entire decretal dues of Money Execution Case No. 127/2023.

Note accordingly.

Dict. & Corrected by me

D.J.

District Judge, Hooghly.

J.O Code WB00615

